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Serampore Girls College 

 
Report of Department :……ECONOMICS ………………………………………………. 

Session – 2020-21 (fully online class)  
* 1. No. of students in the department: ………… 

 1st year 2nd year 

 1st Sem 
July 2020-Dec 2020 

2nd sem 
Jan2021-Jun2021 

3rd Sem 
July 2020-Dec 2020 

4th Sem 
Jan2021-Jun2021 

Honours (CBCS) 17 56 43 0 

General (CBCS)     

 

 3rd year 

 Honours General 

Part III   

 

Total Number of students:……116 

Full time  SACT-I SACT-II Total 

01   01 

 3. Student-Teacher ratio:……….. 116:1 
 
4. Class routine of the department for the academic session 2020-21 with noting no. of classes for every 
teacher per week.  
 
Routine 2020-21 Odd semester total class = 20 per week for Dr Uttam Haldar

 
Routine 2020-21 Even semester total class = 14 per week
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5. Report of open house quiz/ faculty exchange/ Extension lecture/ department’s wall magazine? 
mentoring etc.  
 
Open house -  sem 1 2020 dated  4/2/2021 number of student participated =16 students  in 1 class  

sem 2, 2020 dated 7/6/2021 number of students participated =56 Girls, 3 hr in 1class   

sem 3, 2020 dated 3/2/2021 number of students participated = 43 girls ,3 hr in 3 classes 

 

quiz contest:  

05-02-2021 Sem I 1 

06-02-2021 Sem III 3 

09-05-2021 Sem II 3 

 

Remedial classes:  11 classes for Sem I 

8/3/2021, 9/3/2021, 10/3/2021, 11/3/2021,12/3/2021, 13/3/2021, 14/3/2021, 15/3/2021, 16/3/2021, 

17/3/2021 

Remedial classes:  9 classes for Sem III 

14/2/2021, 15/2/2021, 16/2/2021, 17/2/2021, 18/2/2021, 19/2/2021, 20/2/2021, 21/2/2021, 

22/2/2021 

Remedial classes:  11 classes for Sem II 

28/7/2021, 29/7/2021, 30/7/2021,31/7/2021, 1/8/2021, 2/8/2021,3/8/2021,4/8/2021,5/8/2021, 

6/8/2021, 7/8/2021 

Mentoring  

18-01-2021 Sem I 1 

21-01-2021 Sem III 3 

02-07-2021 Sem II 4 

 

Career Counselling 

17-01-2021 Sem I 1 

20-01-2021 Sem III 1 

01-07-2021 Sem II 1 

 

Faculty exchange: No 
Extension lecture: No 
Department’s wall magazine: No  
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19-01-2021 Sem I 1 

20-01-2021 Sem III 3 

05-07-2021 Sem II 4 

 
Students Seminar – 2nd sem dated 5th July 2021, 56 students participated 
 

Notice: for Student’s Seminar 

Department of Economics  

Serampore Girls College 

Date: 22/6/2021 

 

It is hereby notified that Students Seminar will be held on 5th July 2021 for Semester II at 4Pm. All Students 

are requested to prepare their PPT on respective topic following the guide lines discussed in class.   

 

Dr. Uttam Haldar,  

HOD, Dept of Economics 

 
 

Students seminar 2020-21 Sem II  5th July 2021 
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Sample power point presentation 

 

 
 
 
(Photo, no of students attended with students’ signature, Name of the speakers with a short  
report)  
6. Continuous Internal Assessment (class test, tutorial taken by the teacher)  
Sem I: (1) 28/1/2021 
Sem II: 2 class test taken (1)   date 25/5/2021        (2)   dated 22/6/2021 
Sem III: 2 class test taken: (1) on 28/8/2020 (2) on 15/1/2021  
Sem IV:   0 class test taken: No students/not applicable 
 
 
* 7. Result of final university examination.  

Semester No. of Students Appeared No. of students Passed Pass % 

SEM I 16+4(back) 20 100 

SEM II 56-1 (not form fillup) 55 100 

SEM III 43 43 100 

SEM IV 0 0  

 
 
8. Teachers’ Profile for the academic session  
a) Upgradation of qualification:   
b) Paper publication: 1 Publication in UGC care/Web of science index   
c) OP/ RC attended: 1 OP in HRDC Mizoram University  
9. Seminar/ workshop on the subject organized by the department: 1 National level webinar on 
economics dated 14/7/2020 
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You can view it by clicking the following link: 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=h-kmuCTjsFY&feature=youtu.be 
 
10. Discipline related co-curricular activities.  
11. Contribution of the department for other students of college (awareness programme/ workshop/ 
certificate course).  
* Data may be received from the Principal/ Debkanti Das  
* Supporting documents should be kept in the file. 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=h-kmuCTjsFY&feature=youtu.be
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SERAMPORE GIRLS’ COLLEGE 

Department of Economics 

Class test 1, ECOG (A) III 2020 

Full marks:  20, time: 1hour 

28th august 2020 

Attempt any 5 questions                                                               5X2 = 10 

1. What is meant by human development? 2 

2. On which factors HDI depends on?  2 

3. Mention the components of Human Development Index.  2 

4. Define production possibility frontier. 2 

5. What is per capita income?  2 

6. What are the indicators of economic development?  2 

Attempt any one 10 

7. Distinguish between Economic growth and Economic development?  10 

8. Give reasons in favour and against of using per capita income as the 

indicator/ determinant of economic development.  

10 
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Result SEM 3 2020 , CIA 1 , 28/8/2020  Slow/advanced 
learner 

Roll Name total  

19085 KUSUM GHOSH 10 SL 

19088 MANIKA NEGEL 15 SL 

19089 MAYNA PANJA 17  

19090 MONALISA DAS 15 SL 

19111 SOUMI DEY 0  

19125 ANKITA MONDAL 6 SL 

19129 BRATI ROY CHOWDHURY 13 SL 

19132 DEBOLINA KHAN 6 SL 

19148 PRERANA SINGHA 12  

19165 SOMASRI SANTRA 18  

19177 AMRITA KOLEY 18  

19178 ANKITA DAS 18  

19179 ANUSKA ROY 12 SL 

19180 BISHNUPRIYA GOSWAMI 18  

19181 FALGUNI GAYEN 0  

19182 FARHIN KHATUN 16  

19183 JAYASHREE SAHA 15 SL 

19185 KUSUMITA PANJA 17  

19186 MOU SANTRA 17  

19188 MOUMITA BASU 15 SL 

19189 MOUMITA PAL 15 SL 

19190 MOUMITA SAMANTA 18  

19191 NAIRITA MANNA 14 SL 

19192 OBELINA MAJHI 18  

19193 PAULAMI PAN 0  

19194 PRIYANKA KHAMARU 15  

19195 PRIYANKA PATRA 14 SL 

19196 PRIYANKA SHAW 14 SL 

19197 PUJA PAL 0  

19198 PURBASHA DAS 13 SL 

19199 RATNAMALA GHOSH 12 SL 

19200 RIMA SAMANTA 17  

19201 RIMPA MONDAL 11 SL 

19202 RIYA PATRA 10 SL 

19203 SAYANI BHAR 16  

19204 SHREELEKHA PAL 12 SL 

19205 SHREYASI MAJUMDAR 18  

19206 SRIJITA SADHUKHAN 17  

19207 SUMANTA SANTRA 8 SL 
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19208 SUPROVA SARKAR 17  

19209 TASMINA KHATUN 0  

19235 SAHELI GHOSH 0 SL 

19254 TUHINA BHATTACHERJEE 16  

19307 MOHINI MISHRA 14  

19346 VARSHA MONDAL 16  

19785 ANITA ORAW 0  

19796 SHALINI PRAMANICK 0  

19797 SATHI PAL 0  

19800 SAYANI BANDOPADHYAY 10 SL 

19805 ANYESA SANTRA 0  

19806 SUSMITA CHATTERJEE 15 SL 

19812 PRITY CHATTERJEE 14 SL 

Marks obtained less than 15 is considered as slow learner ,  

Remedial classes was arranged for these slow learner  

 

 
 

SERAMPORE GIRLS’ COLLEGE 
Department of Economics 

ECOG SEM-III 2020 
CIA-2 

Attempt any 5 questions      FM-5X2=10            date:  15/1/2021    time = 30 min 

1. What do you mean by dual economy? 

2. What is meant by development planning? 

3. What do you mean by surplus labour in agriculture 
4. In which year IMF set up? 
5. Mention any two function of World Bank? 
6. Difference between GATT and WTO. 
7. What is optimum population? 
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  SEM 3, CIA2  15/1/2021   
Slow/Advanced 
Learner 

Roll  Name 
marks out 
of 10 

 

19085 KUSUM GHOSH 7 SL 

19088 MANIKA NEGEL 7 SL 

19089 MAYNA PANJA 10  

19090 MONALISA DAS 8  

19111 SOUMI DEY ab  

19125 ANKITA MONDAL 10  

19129 BRATI ROY CHOWDHURY 9  

19132 DEBOLINA KHAN 8  

19148 PRERANA SINGHA 8  

19165 SOMASRI SANTRA 10  

19177 AMRITA KOLEY 10  

19178 ANKITA DAS 9  

19179 ANUSKA ROY 9  

19180 BISHNUPRIYA GOSWAMI 10  

19181 FALGUNI GAYEN ab  

19182 FARHIN KHATUN 9  

19183 JAYASHREE SAHA 7 SL 

19185 KUSUMITA PANJA 10  

19186 MOU SANTRA 10  

19188 MOUMITA BASU 9  

19189 MOUMITA PAL 10  

19190 MOUMITA SAMANTA 8  

19191 NAIRITA MANNA 9  

19192 OBELINA MAJHI 8  

19193 PAULAMI PAN ab  

19194 PRIYANKA KHAMARU 7 SL 

19195 PRIYANKA PATRA 9  

19196 PRIYANKA SHAW 7 SL 

19197 PUJA PAL ab  

19198 PURBASHA DAS 7 SL 

19199 RATNAMALA GHOSH 7 SL 

19200 RIMA SAMANTA 10  

19201 RIMPA MONDAL 9  

19202 RIYA PATRA 9  

19203 SAYANI BHAR 10  

19204 SHREELEKHA PAL 9  

19205 SHREYASI MAJUMDAR 7 SL 

19206 SRIJITA SADHUKHAN 9  

19207 SUMANTA SANTRA 9  
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19208 SUPROVA SARKAR 10  

19209 TASMINA KHATUN ab  

19235 SAHELI GHOSH 9  

19254 TUHINA BHATTACHERJEE 10  

19307 MOHINI MISHRA 9  

19346 VARSHA MONDAL 9  

19785 ANITA ORAW ab  

19796 SHALINI PRAMANICK ab  

19797 SATHI PAL ab  

19800 SAYANI BANDOPADHYAY 8  

19805 ANYESA SANTRA 9  

19806 SUSMITA CHATTERJEE 8  

19812 PRITY CHATTERJEE 10  

Marks obtained less than 8 is considered as slow learner,  

Remedial classes arranged for these slow learner 

 

Remedial classes for semester 3 of slow learners 

 
               

Roll Name 
out 

of 20 
 

out 

of 10 
 

14/2/

21 

15/2/

21 

16/2/

21 

17/2/

21 

18/

2/2
1 

19/2/

21 

20/2/

21 

21/2/

21 

 
 

22/

2/2

1 

19085 Kusum Ghosh 10 SL 7 SL P P P P P P P P P 

19088 Manika Negel 15 SL 7 SL P P P P P P P P P 

19089 Mayna Panja 17  10           

19090 Monalisa Das 15 SL 8           

19111 Soumi Dey 0  ab           

19125 Ankita Mondal 6 SL 10           

19129 
Brati Roy 

Chowdhury 
13 SL 9           

19132 Debolina Khan 6 SL 8           

19148 Prerana Singha 12  8           

19165 Somasri Santra 18  10           

19177 Amrita Koley 18  10           

19178 Ankita Das 18  9           

19179 Anuska Roy 12 SL 9           

19180 
Bishnupriya 

Goswami 
18  10           

19181 Falguni Gayen 0  ab           

19182 Farhin Khatun 16  9           

19183 Jayashree Saha 15 SL 7 SL P P P P P P P P P 

19185 Kusumita Panja 17  10           

19186 Mou Santra 17  10           

19188 Moumita Basu 15 SL 9  P P P P P P P P P 

19189 Moumita Pal 15 SL 10  P P P P P P P P P 

19190 Moumita Samanta 18  8           

19191 Nairita Manna 14 SL 9  P P P P P P P P P 

19192 Obelina Majhi 18  8           

19193 Paulami Pan 0  ab           

19194 Priyanka Khamaru 15  7 SL P P P P P P P P P 

19195 Priyanka Patra 14 SL 9  P P P P P P P P P 

19196 Priyanka Shaw 14 SL 7 SL P P P P P P P P P 

19197 Puja Pal 0  ab           

19198 Purbasha Das 13 SL 7 SL P P P P P P P P P 
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19199 Ratnamala Ghosh 12 SL 7 SL P P P P P P P P P 

19200 Rima Samanta 17  10           

19201 Rimpa Mondal 11 SL 9  P P P P P P P P P 

19202 Riya Patra 10 SL 9  P P P P P P P P P 

19203 Sayani Bhar 16  10           

19204 Shreelekha Pal 12 SL 9  P P P P P P P P P 

19205 Shreyasi Majumdar 18  7 SL P P P P P P P P P 

19206 Srijita Sadhukhan 17  9           

19207 Sumanta Santra 8 SL 9  P P P P P P P P P 

19208 Suprova Sarkar 17  10           

19209 Tasmina Khatun 0  ab           

19235 Saheli Ghosh 0 SL 9  P P P P P P P P P 

19254 
Tuhina 

Bhattacherjee 
16  10           

19307 Mohini Mishra 14  9           

19346 Varsha Mondal 16  9           

19785 Anita Oraw 0  ab           

19796 Shalini Pramanick 0  ab           

19797 Sathi Pal 0  ab           

19800 
Sayani 

Bandopadhyay 
10 SL 8  P P P P P P P P P 

19805 Anyesa Santra 0  9           

19806 Susmita Chatterjee 15 SL 8  P P P P P P P P P 

19812 Prity Chatterjee 14 SL 10  P P P P P P P P P 

 

 
 

 
 

SERAMPORE GIRLS’ COLLEGE 
Department of Economics 

ECOG SEM-I 2020 
CIA-1 

Attempt any 5 questions      FM-5X2=10            date:  28/1/2021    time = 30 min 
 

1. What is Micro Economics? hÉ¡¢øNa AbÑe£¢a L¡®L h®m?   

2. What is utility?   Ef®k¡¢Na¡ L¡®L h®m? 

3. Distinguish between cardinal utility and ordinal utility theory. pwMÉ¡h¡QL Ef®k¡¢Na¡ J œ²jh¡QL 

fË¡¢¿¹L Ef®k¡¢Na¡ Hl f¡bÑLÉ ®Mm 

4. What is indifference curve?   ¢el®fr ®lM¡ L¡®L h®m? 

5. When Indifference curve is concave? LMe ¢el®fr ®lM¡ ®L¸â ¢h¾c¤l ¢c®L  Aham qu? 

6. When budget line will shift? h¡®SV ®lM¡ LMe ÙÛ¡e¡¿¹¢la qu? 

7. State the law of demand. Q¡¢qc¡l p§œ ¢V ®mM   
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  sem II 2021 CIA 1 28/1/2021    

Roll 
Name 

No. Obtained 
out of 10 

Slow/Advanced 
learner 

20527 SAMPREETY BARIK 10  

20467 PRITI SANTRA 10  

20406 KEYA PANDIT 8  

20352 AMBIYA KHATUN 10  

20444 PAYEL BHAR 10  

20362 ANTARA GHOSH 10  

20543 SHAGUFHA SHAHEEN 7 SL 

20565 SRIJITA MITRA 8  

20579 SUPARNA ROUTH 9  

20370 ARPITA SINGHAMAHAPATRA 8  

20498 RIMPA MANDAL 7 SL 

20535 SANJITA MANNA 6 SL 

20486 PUSPASREE GHOSH 10  

20400 KAMALIKA MAL 7 SL 

20599 TITHI SAHA 7 SL 

20419 MOULAMI SASMAL 9  

20390 ISHA GHOSH ab  

Marks obtained less than 8 is considered as slow learners,  

Remedial classes arranged for these slow learner 

 

 

 

Remedial classes for semester 1 

Roll Name 
out 
of 
10 

SL/AL 8/3/21 9/3/21 10/3/21 11/3/21 12/3/21 13/3/21 14/3/21 15/3/21 16/3/21 17/3/21 

20527 Sampreety Barik 10            

20467 Priti Santra 10            

20406 Keya Pandit 8            

20352 Ambiya Khatun 10            

20444 Payel Bhar 10            

20362 Antara Ghosh 10            

20543 
Shagufha 
Shaheen 

7 SL P P P P P P P P P P 

20565 Srijita Mitra 8            

20579 Suparna Routh 9            

20370 
Arpita 

Singhamahapatra 
8            

20498 Rimpa Mandal 7 SL P P P P P P P P P P 

20535 Sanjita Manna 6 SL P P P P P P P P P P 

20486 Puspasree Ghosh 10            

20400 Kamalika Mal 7 SL P P P P P P P P P P 

20599 Tithi Saha 7 SL P P P P P P P P P P 

20419 Moulami Sasmal 9            

20390 Isha Ghosh ab            
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SERAMPORE GIRLS’ COLLEGE 
Department of Economics 

ECOG SEM-II 2020  
CIA-1 

Attempt any 5 questions      FM-5X2=10            date:  25/5/2021    time = 30 min 
 

1. Distinguish between GDP and GNP 

2. What is broad money? 

3. What is open market operation? 

4. If MPC =2/3 what will be MPS? 

5. What is deflation? 

6. What is circular flow of income? 

7. Define BOP 

 

 

  Sem 2, 2021 CIA 1, 25/5/2021   

  
SEM II 2021 CIA1 25/5/2021 
    

 Marks 
obtained 
out of 10 

Advanced 
/Slow 
learner 

Name 
College 
Roll 

University 
Registration  

University Roll  
class 
test 

 

Keya kole 20071 614-1211-0236-20 202614-11-0164 8  

Lakshmi Das 20073 614-1212-0160-20 202614-11-0218 7 SL 

Shreya ghosal 20100 614-1211-0092-20 202614-11-0066 10  

Jayati Dhang 20119 614-1211-0147-20 202614-11-0110 9  

Namrata Dey 20127 614-1211-0037-20 202614-11-0029 8  

Sneha Lal. 20148 614-1211-0091-20 202614-11-0065 10  

Sudeepta Bose 20151 614-1211-0049-20 202614-11-0039 8  

Tabassum khatun 20155 614-1211-0151-20 202614-11-0114 10  

Susmita Mukherjee 20275 614-1211-0107-20 202614-11-0079 9  

Aishwarya Roy 20314 614-1214-0304-20 203614-11-0035 7 SL 

Ankita Chandra 20315 614-1211-0320-20 203614-11-0015 8  
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Arpita Malik 20317 614-1212-0295-20 203614-11-0026 8  

Barsha malik 20318 614-1212-0310-20 203614-11-0029 10  

Barsha Nayak 20319 614-1214-0329-20 203614-11-0041 10  

Dishita De 20320 614-1211-0321-20 203614-11-0016 7 SL 

Doniya pramanick 20321 614-1211-0305-20 203614-11-0008 7 SL 

Lisa Majumder 20322 614-1212-0328-20 203614-11-0031 7 SL 

MANISHA SANTRA 20323 614-1211-0679-20 203614-11-0046 10  

Nibedita Das 20324 614-1211-0316-20 203614-11-0013 8  

Pallabi Majhi 20325 614-1212-0309-20 203614-11-0028 10  

Payel Pal 20327 614-1211-0300-20 203614-11-0004 7 SL 

Piyali Chandra 20328 614-1211-0313-20 203614-11-0011 10  

Priti Tatawa 20329 614-1211-0323-20 203614-11-0018 9  

Priyanka Dalui 20330 614-1212-0331-20 203614-11-0033 7 SL 

Rinku Dey 20331 614-1211-0314-20 203614-11-0012 10  

Rupsha Dey 20332 614-1211-0326-20 203614-11-0019 8  

Saba parween 20333 614 - 1215 - 0294 -20 203614-11-0043 9  

Sanchaita Das 20334 614-1212-0318-20 203614-11-0030 10  

Sangita Koley 20336 614-1211-0301-20 203614-11-0005 10  

Shahin banu 20337 614-1215-0296-20 203614-11-0044 10  

Shreya Ghosh 20338 614-1214-0311-20 203614-11-0036 9  

Sneha Tudu  20340 614-1213-0330-20 203614-11-0034 7 SL 

Snehashree De 20341 614-1211-0303-20 203614-11-0007 8  

Soma Mondal 20342 614-1212 -0328-20 203614-11-0032 9  

Soumi Dey 20343 614-1211-0307-20 203614-11-0010 9  

Soumini Dutta 20344 614-1211-0302-20 203614-11-0006 8  

Sreya Ash 20345 614-1214-0324-20 203614-11-0040 10  

Sujata Kayal 20346 614-1212-0308-20 203614-11-0027 10  

Suparna Adhikary 20347 614-1211-0322-20 203614-11-0017 7 SL 

Ambiya khatun 20352 614-1211-0478-20 202614-12-0102 8  

Antara ghosh 20362 614-1214-0499-20 202614-12-0290 9  

ARPITA 
SINGHAMAHAPATRA 

20370 614-1211-0654-20 203614-12-0004 8 
 

Kamalika Mal 20400 614-1211-0663-20 203614-12-0012 10  

Keya Pandit 20406 614-1211-0428-20 202614-12-0066 7 SL 

Moulami Sasmal 20419 614-1211-0671-20 203614-12-0019 10  

Payel bhar 20444 614‐1211‐0568‐20 202614‐12‐0165 10  

Priti santra 20467 614-1211-0353-20 202614-12-0014 8  

Puspasree ghosh 20486 614-1211-0660-20 203614-12-0009 8  

RIMPA MANDAL 20498 614-1211-0656-20 203614 -12-0005 9  

Sampreety Barik 20527 614-1211-0351-20 202614-12-0012 7 SL 

Sanjita Manna 20535 
614 - 1211 - 0657 - 
20 

203614-12- 0006 8 
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Shagufha shaheen 20543 614-1215-0504-20 202614-12-0304 8  

Srijita Mitra 20565 
614 - 1211 - 0652 - 
20 

203614-12-0002 8 
 

Suparna Routh 20579 614-1211-0653-20 203614-12-0003 8  

Tithi saha 20599 614-1211-0665-20 203614-12-0014 8  

Sanjukta Sharma 20709 614-1211-0337-20 203614-11-0025 10  

Marks obtained less than 8 is considered as slow learner,  

Remedial classes arranged for these slow learner 
 

 
 

 

 
SERAMPORE GIRLS’ COLLEGE 
Department of Economics 

ECOG SEM-II 2020  
CIA-2 

Attempt any 5 questions      FM-5X2=10            date:  22/6/2020    time = 30 min 
 

1. Define National income 
2. What is the value of multiplier if MPS=0.2 
3. What is devaluation of currency? 
4. What do you mean by protection from international trade? 
5. What is stagflation 
6. State says law of Market. 
7. Write Fishers’ equation of quantitiy theory of money. 

 
 

 Sem 2, 2021 CIA 2, 
22/6/2021     

 Number 
out of 10 

Slow/Advanced 
Learner 

Name 
College 
Roll 

University Roll  
class 
test 

 

Namrata Dey 20127 202614-11-0029 9  

Sudeepta Bose 20151 202614-11-0039 9  

Sneha Lal. 20148 202614-11-0065 7 SL 

Shreya ghosal 20100 202614-11-0066 10  

Susmita Mukherjee 20275 202614-11-0079 10  
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Jayati Dhang 20119 202614-11-0110 7 SL 

Tabassum khatun 20155 202614-11-0114 9  

Keya kole 20071 202614-11-0164 8  

Lakshmi Das 20073 202614-11-0218 10  

Sampreety Barik 20527 202614-12-0012 7 SL 

Priti santra 20467 202614-12-0014 8  

Keya Pandit 20406 202614-12-0066 7 SL 

Ambiya khatun 20352 202614-12-0102 8  

Payel bhar 20444 202614‐12‐0165 7 SL 

Antara ghosh 20362 202614-12-0290 10  

Shagufha shaheen 20543 202614-12-0304 9  

RIMPA MANDAL 20498 203614 -12-0005 8  

Payel Pal 20327 203614-11-0004 8  

Sangita Koley 20336 203614-11-0005 7 SL 

Soumini Dutta 20344 203614-11-0006 9  

Snehashree De 20341 203614-11-0007 7 SL 

Doniya pramanick 20321 203614-11-0008 10  

Soumi Dey 20343 203614-11-0010 9  

Piyali Chandra 20328 203614-11-0011 9  

Rinku Dey 20331 203614-11-0012 9  

Nibedita Das 20324 203614-11-0013 7 SL 

Ankita Chandra 20315 203614-11-0015 8  

Dishita De 20320 203614-11-0016 9  

Suparna Adhikary 20347 203614-11-0017 9  

Priti Tatawa 20329 203614-11-0018 10  

Rupsha Dey 20332 203614-11-0019 8  

Sanjukta Sharma 20709 203614-11-0025 9  

Arpita Malik 20317 203614-11-0026 9  

Sujata Kayal 20346 203614-11-0027 9  

Pallabi Majhi 20325 203614-11-0028 9  

Barsha malik 20318 203614-11-0029 9  

Sanchaita Das 20334 203614-11-0030 9  

Lisa Majumder 20322 203614-11-0031 10  

Soma Mondal 20342 203614-11-0032 8  

Priyanka Dalui 20330 203614-11-0033 10  

Sneha Tudu  20340 203614-11-0034 9  

Aishwarya Roy 20314 203614-11-0035 9  

Shreya Ghosh 20338 203614-11-0036 8  

Sreya Ash 20345 203614-11-0040 10  

Barsha Nayak 20319 203614-11-0041 7  

Saba parween 20333 203614-11-0043 7 SL 
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Shahin banu 20337 203614-11-0044 9  

MANISHA SANTRA 20323 203614-11-0046 9  

Sanjita Manna 20535 203614-12- 0006 9  

Srijita Mitra 20565 203614-12-0002 10  

Suparna Routh 20579 203614-12-0003 8  

ARPITA 
SINGHAMAHAPATRA 

20370 203614-12-0004 7 
SL 

Puspasree ghosh 20486 203614-12-0009 10  

Kamalika Mal 20400 203614-12-0012 10  

Tithi saha 20599 203614-12-0014 9  

Moulami Sasmal 20419 203614-12-0019 9  

 
Marks obtained less than 8 is considered as slow learner,  

Remedial classes arranged for these slow learner 

Remedial classes for slow learners of Sem II 

  
  

 
Dates Remedial classes taken 

Name 
College 
Roll 

  
class 
test 

 28 
/7/ 
21 

29 
/7/ 
21 

30 
/7/ 
21 

31 
/7/ 
21 

1/ 
8/ 
21 

2/ 
8/ 
21 

3/ 
8/ 
21 

4/ 
8/ 
21 

5/ 
8/ 
21 

6/ 
8/ 
21 

17 
8/ 
21 

  

Keya kole 20071 9 
 

8 
              

Lakshmi Das 20073 9 
 

7 
SL P P P P P P P P P P P   

Shreya ghosal 20100 7 
SL 

10 
 P P P P P P P P P P P   

Jayati Dhang 20119 10 
 

9 
              

Namrata Dey 20127 10 
 

8 
              

Sneha Lal. 20148 7 
SL 

10 
              

Sudeepta Bose 20151 9 
 

8 
              

Tabassum khatun 20155 8 
 

10 
              

Susmita Mukherjee 20275 10 
 

9 
              

Aishwarya Roy 20314 7 
SL 

7 
SL P P P P P P P P P P P   

Ankita Chandra 20315 8 
 

8 
              

Arpita Malik 20317 7 
SL 

8 
              

Barsha malik 20318 8 
 

10 
              

Barsha Nayak 20319 7 
SL 

10 
              

Dishita De 20320 10 
 

7 
SL P P P P P P P P P P P   

Doniya pramanick 20321 9 
 

7 
SL P P P P P P P P P P P   

Lisa Majumder 20322 8 
 

7 
SL P P P P P P P P P P P   

MANISHA SANTRA 20323 8 
 

10 
              

Nibedita Das 20324 7 
SL 

8 
 P P P P P P P P P P P   

Pallabi Majhi 20325 9 
 

10 
              

Payel Pal 20327 7 
SL 

7 
SL P P P P P P P P P P P   

Piyali Chandra 20328 10 
 

10 
              

Priti Tatawa 20329 9 
 

9 
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Priyanka Dalui 20330 9 
 

7 
SL P P P P P P P P P P P   

Rinku Dey 20331 9 
 

10 
              

Rupsha Dey 20332 7 
SL 

8 
 P P P P P P P P P P P   

Saba parween 20333 8 
 

9 
              

Sanchaita Das 20334 9 
 

10 
              

Sangita Koley 20336 9 
 

10 
              

Shahin banu 20337 10 
 

10 
              

Shreya Ghosh 20338 8 
 

9 
              

Sneha Tudu  20340 9 
 

7 
SL P P P P P P P P P P P   

Snehashree De 20341 9 
 

8 
              

Soma Mondal 20342 9 
 

9 
              

Soumi Dey 20343 9 
 

9 
              

Soumini Dutta 20344 9 
 

8 
              

Sreya Ash 20345 9 
 

10 
              

Sujata Kayal 20346 10 
 

10 
              

Suparna Adhikary 20347 8 
 

7 
SL P P P P P P P P P P P   

Ambiya khatun 20352 10 
 

8 
              

Antara ghosh 20362 9 
 

9 
              

ARPITA 
SINGHAMAHAPATRA 

20370 
9 

 
8 

              

Kamalika Mal 20400 8 
 

10 
              

Keya Pandit 20406 10 
 

7 
SL P P P P P P P P P P P   

Moulami Sasmal 20419 7 
 

10 
              

Payel bhar 20444 7 
SL 

10 
              

Priti santra 20467 9 
 

8 
              

Puspasree ghosh 20486 9 
 

8 
              

RIMPA MANDAL 20498 9 
 

9 
              

Sampreety Barik 20527 10 
 

7 
SL P P P P P P P P P P P   

Sanjita Manna 20535 8 
 

8 
              

Shagufha shaheen 20543 7 
SL 

8 
              

Srijita Mitra 20565 10 
 

8 
              

Suparna Routh 20579 10 
 

8 
              

Tithi saha 20599 9 
 

8 
              

Sanjukta Sharma 20709 9 
 

10 
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Notice: Quiz contest for Sem I 

Department of Economics  

Serampore Girls College 

Date: 26/1/2021 

 

It is hereby notified that Quiz contest will be held for Semester I of ECOG on 5/2/2021 in online mode. 

All students of Sem 1 are asked to join the contest. Topic- Micro Economics 

 

Time 4pm 

 

Dr. Uttam Haldar,  

HOD, Dept of Economics 

 

 

Result of Quiz contest for Sem I 

Winner-                                                            PRITI SANTRA 

First Runner up-                                              SRIJITA MITRA 

Second runner up-                                          ARPITA SINGHAMAHAPATRA 

 

 

Notice: Quiz contest for Sem III 

Department of Economics  

Serampore Girls College 

Date: 26/1/2021 

 

It is hereby notified that Quiz contest will be held for Semester III of ECOG on 6/2/2021 in online mode. 

All students of Sem III are asked to join the contest. Topic- Development economics 

 

Time 4pm 

 

Dr. Uttam Haldar,  

HOD, Dept of Economics 
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Result of Quiz contest of SEM III   

Name  
MAYNA PANJA 2nd runner up 

ANKITA MONDAL 1st runner up 

SOMASRI SANTRA 2nd runner up 

AMRITA KOLEY 2nd runner up 

BISHNUPRIYA GOSWAMI 1st runner up 

RIMA SAMANTA 1st runner up 

SUPROVA SARKAR Co-winner 

TUHINA BHATTACHERJEE Co-winner 

PRITY CHATTERJEE 2nd runner up 
 

 

 

Notice: Quiz contest for Sem II 

Department of Economics  

Serampore Girls College 

Date: 01/05/2021 

 

It is hereby notified that Quiz contest will be held for Semester II of ECOG on 9/5/2021 in online mode. 

All students of Sem II are asked to join the contest. Topic- Macro Economics 

 

Time 4pm 

 

Dr. Uttam Haldar,  

HOD, Dept of Economics 

 

  Result of Quiz contest sem II  

 Barsha malik Winner 

 Pallabi Majhi 1st runner up 

 Sujata Kayal 1st runner up 

 Payel bhar 2nd runner up 

 Tithi saha 2nd runner up 

 Piyali Chandra 2nd runner up 
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SERAMPORE GIRLS’ COLLEGE 
Internal and Tutorial Examination, Year- 2021, Semester: II 

Subject:  Economics General (ECOG) Paper: CC2/GE2      

 

Internal Examination   

Total Marks: 10                                                                               Duration: 30 minutes 
 

Section 1: Internal Exam: 

Attempt any 10 with one word or one sentence             10X1= 10 

 

1. Distinguish between GDP and GNP.                  GDP Hhw GNP Hl j®dÉ f¡bÑLÉ ®mM 

2.  What is transfer earning?                                qÙ¹¡¿¹l A¡u L®L h®m? k¢c  q u aÂh  

3. If APC=0.7 what is the value of APS?  

4. GNP - Depreciation=……… 

5. If MPC= 
3

4
 what is the value of Keynesian investment multiplier? 

6. What is the stability condition of Keynesian income determination model? 

7. Absolute advantage theory of International trade is proposed by------------- 

8. What are the components of balance of payments? 

9. Mention three quantitative methods of credit control of central bank 

10. If cash reserve ratio is 10% and primary deposit =Rs 1000 what will be the deposit created 

by commercial bank?  

11. If credit side >debit side then BOP will be------------------- 

12. Who Said that “Supply Creates its own demand” ? 

13. Write the fishers’ Quantity equation?  

14. According to Keynes Speculative demand for money depends upon---------- 

15. The theory of inflationary gap is propounded by ……… Economist 

16. What are the components narrow money (M1).                            pwL£eÑ AbÑ L®L h®m? 

 

 

Section 2: Tutorial                                                                                    

Project work already submitted                                                                                                               8  

 

Section 3: Theoretical Exam: 
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Attempt any 2                                            11X2= 22 

 

Q1. Discuss the National Income determination in simple Keynesian model  

plm ®Le¢pu j®X®m i¡lp¡jÉ S¡a£u A¡u ¢edÑ¡lZ fÜ¢a  A¡®m¡Qe¡ Llz 

Q2. Discuss Fisher’s Quantity theory of Money.            A®bÑl f¢lj¡e pwœ²¡¿¹ ¢gp¡®ll i¡oÉ¢V A¡®m¡Qe¡ Llz 

Q3. Discuss the classical theory of employment.           LjÑpÙÛ¡e pwœ²¡¿¹ dË¤fc£ aaÆ¢V A¡®m¡Qe¡ Llz  

Q4. Give arguments in favour and against free trade.   Ah¡d h¡¢e®SÉl f®r J ¢hf®r k¤¢š² c¡Jz  

 

Attempt any 1                              10X1= 10 

Q5. Discuss Keynesian liquidity preference theory of demand money. 

 ®LCe®pl A®bÑl eNc fR¾c aaÆ¢V A¡®m¡Qe¡ Llz  

Q6. Discuss the Cambridge cash balance theory A®bÑl f¢lj¡e pwœ²¡¿¹ ®Lj¢hËS aaÆ¢V A¡®m¡Qe¡ Llz 

 

 

 

 


